
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

St.Nr. 

470 

491 

155 

275 

95 

645 

532 

3 

770 

473 

208 

415 

604 

306 

282 

290 

8 

905 

428 

518 

725 

55 

169 

127 

10 

252 

274 

525 

510 

33 

83 

51 

124 

367 

343 

101 

345 

577 

88 

Name 

Peter König 

Paul Haberland 

Tom Schröder* 

Eric Rakow 

Paul Bloy 

Richard Stephan 

Constantin Piller 

Linus Jung 

Leon Rudolph 

Collin Wohnhas 

Ben Gosepath 

Karl Greiner 

Jimmy Opitz 

Julian Duvier 

Jakob Zweiacker 

Joshua Völker 

Toni Miosge 

Colin Sarré 

Henry Obenland 

Fritz Greiner 

Dominic Bilau 

Fiete-Joost Radbruch 

Nico Woltersdorf 

Pit Leonard Prager 

Malte Schmidt 

Fyn Farkas-Janssen 

Jan Leon Thiele 

Moritz Firl 

Nevio Schröder 

Max Orbanz 

Tim Schwanebeck 

Lasse Welsch 

Valentin Range 

Maximilian Schlottke 

Marcel Kammler 

Jann Trebbin 

Fabian Kling 

Cedric Hose 

Tom Schröder 

NAT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

SHR Yamaha Powerd by Hartje 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 

Fantic Hegau Racing 

KTM GST Berlin 

Yamaha Meyer Racing 

Sarholz Racing 

Enduro Koch Racing 

JK-Racing 

TYK Team Yamaha Knobloch 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Falcon Motorsports 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

RacingConnection 247 

Gripmesser Racingteam 

Falcon Motorsports 

Racing Connection 

TY K  -  Te a m  YA M A H A  Kn o b lo ch  s p o n so re d  b y  A .T.E . C  

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 

GripMesser Racing Team 

KL Racing 

KL-Racing 

SRschmiede Racing 

Burn Out Fahrwerkstechnik 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikrs Suzuki 

JJ-Racing 

GripMesser.com Racing Team 

BVZ Racing Team 

Modell 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

KTM 

Fantic 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Runden 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

14 

10 

10 

1 

Gesamtzeit 

36:03.589 

36:30.353 

36:43.501 

36:48.097 

36:55.787 

37:01.566 

37:02.952 

37:14.724 

37:19.797 

37:32.604 

37:47.331 

37:56.114 

37:59.479 

38:12.255 

36:05.007 

36:06.556 

36:09.342 

36:38.070 

36:54.114 

36:58.633 

37:22.151 

37:28.338 

37:35.836 

37:53.496 

36:11.223 

36:16.801 

36:21.852 

36:46.566 

36:51.001 

37:17.693 

37:19.619 

37:55.831 

36:17.073 

36:29.199 

38:21.697 

37:04.562 

21:25.743 

23:29.844 

3:26.213 

Diff. 

26.764 

39.912 

44.508 

52.198 

57.977 

59.363 

1:11.135 

1:16.208 

1:29.015 

1:43.742 

1:52.525 

1:55.890 

2:08.666 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

4 Runden 

8 Runden 

8 Runden 

17 Runden 

Punkte 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

26.764 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

53,910 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:51.334 

Beste Geschw. 

58,203 

Beste Runde von 

470 - Peter König 
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Lizensiert für Race-Timing 

50. Jüterboger Motocross 

DM 250 

Rennen 1  

Rennen (30:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:31:13 

Am Neuheimer Weg 1,800 Km 

30.06.2024 13:30 


